
242  

2Nights

Davide Oppizzi
2016

2Nights is an elegantly-designed system. 
The powerLED technology is housed in 
aluminium cylinders painted black or white 
or in precious gold and rose gold finishes. 
2Nights gives you the freedom to play, 
creating elegant compositions thanks to 
the cables that can be positioned off-cen-
tre to arrange the points of light at varia-
ble distances and heights. Symmetrical or 
asymmetrical, all variations are unique and 
spot on. • Cylinder in aluminium. Finishes: 
white, black, white/galvanic rose gold, 
black/galvanic gold.

2Nights est un système au design raffiné. 
La technologie powerLED est logée dans 
des cylindres en aluminium peints en 
blanc, noir ou dans les finitions de luxe or 
et or rose. Avec 2Nights, il est possible de 
créer des compositions élégantes grâce 
aux câbles décentrés pour pouvoir dispo-
ser les points lumineux à des distances 
et des hauteurs variables. Symétrique ou 
asymétrique, chaque variation est unique 
et précise. • Cylindre en aluminium, pavil-
lon en métal. Finitions : blanc, noir, blanc/
galvanisé or rose, noir/galvanisé or.

2Nights es un sistema con un diseño refi-
nado. La tecnología powerLED está 
alojada en cilindros de aluminio pinta-
dos en blanco, negro o en los exquisitos 
acabados oro y oro rosa. Con 2Nights es 
posible jugar creando elegantes composi-
ciones gracias a los cables descentraliza-
dos, permitiendo disponer los puntos de luz 
a distancias y alturas variables. Simétrica 
o asimétrica, cada una de sus declinacio-
nes es única y puntual. • Cilindro de alumi-
nio, cubierta de cable en metal. Acabados: 
blanco, negro, blanco/galvánico oro rosa, 
negro/galvánico oro.
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Suspension • 2Nights
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Suspension • 2Nights 
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1. 2Nights 3 sources 2. 2Nights 6 sources

MOD

1

2

CODE

8640

8641

8642

8643

8644

8645

8646

8647

SOURCE

PowerLED 7W

PowerLED 7W

PowerLED 7W

PowerLED 7W

PowerLED 14W

PowerLED 14W

PowerLED 14W

PowerLED 14W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN

762

762

762

762

1524

1524

1524

1524

CRI

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

IP

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

OPTICS

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

Flood

FINISH

  

a

144 a

128

b

19

a + b = 3000

128

b

19

a

a190
a + b = 3000

WHWH

GPWH

BKBK

GLBK

WHWH

GPWH

BKBK

GLBK


